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DK 5501.235 - Additional Fastening for Profile Rails for TS

IT

Additional mounting profile rail for TS IT to counteract uneven distribution of load.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Color

Supply includes

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 5501.235

Prevents distortion of profile rails in case of unevenly distributed
loads. It is fastened directly between the profile rail and mounting
profile on the outer mounting level of the TS frame structure.

Carbon steel
Spray-finished

RAL 9005

Assembly components

Enclosure type: TS IT
Width: 800 mm
Enclosure type: TS IT
Width: 31.5”

2 pc(s).

0.44

0.493

73182900
4028177706736
EC002625

27189234



