Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 5501.235

Additional Fastening for Profile Rails

State: 12/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



DK 5501.235 - Additional Fastening for Profile Rails for TS IT

Additional mounting profile rail for TS IT to counteract uneven distribution of load.

Features

Model No.	DK 5501.235
Product description	Prevents distortion of profile rails in case of unevenly distributed loads. It is fastened directly between the profile rail and mounting profile on the outer mounting level of the TS frame structure.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Color	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly components
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS IT Width: 800 mm Enclosure type: TS IT Width: 31.5 "
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.44
Gross weight	0.493
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177706736
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025